Time

12:00

12:02

12:05

12:07

12:15

12:30
12:35
12:55

1:00

DPMG General Meeting
September 29, 2017
12noon to 1pm

Halifax, NS Location: Rm 170 CHEB, Carleton Campus
Truro, NS Location: President’s Boardroom, Cumming Hall
Saint John, NB Location: Room 218 DMNB

Agenda

As we begin this meeting, Dalhousie acknowledges that
we are here today on traditional Mi’kmaq territory.

Pizza/Drinks will be available at 11:45am as the meeting
will start promptly at 12 noon.

1) Welcome & Introductions by Executive

2) Approval of agenda

3) Approval of minutes June 8, 2017 (attached)
4) President’'s Report

5) New Business:

a) Updates from Committees
e Outreach Committee

* Professional Development
Committee
¢ Communication Committee

b) DPMG Conference, Survey feedback

c) Presentation: 200" Anniversary update
6) Other Business

7) Adjournment

Next Meeting Date — 12 noon, November 24, 2017

Presenter

Andrea Power, President, DPMG
Andrea Power

Andrea Power

Andrea Power

Kate Somers, Vice President, DPMG

Kate Somers

Catherine Bagnell Styles, Assistant Vice-
President, Communications & Marketing



