DPMG General Meeting September 29, 2017 12noon to 1pm

Halifax, NS Location: **Rm 170 CHEB, Carleton Campus** Truro, NS Location: **President's Boardroom, Cumming Hall** Saint John, NB Location: **Room 218 DMNB**

Agenda

As we begin this meeting, Dalhousie acknowledges that we are here today on traditional Mi'kmaq territory.

Pizza/Drinks will be available at 11:45am as the meeting will start promptly at 12 noon.

Time			Presenter
12:00	1)	Welcome & Introductions by Executive	Andrea Power, President, DPMG
12:02	2)	Approval of agenda	Andrea Power
12:05	3)	Approval of minutes June 8, 2017 (attached)	Andrea Power
12:07	4)	President's Report	Andrea Power
	5)	New Business:	
12:15		a) Updates from Committees	Kate Somers, Vice President, DPMG
		Outreach Committee	
		 Professional Development Committee Communication Committee 	
12:30		b) DPMG Conference, Survey feedback	Kate Somers
12:35		c) Presentation: 200 th Anniversary update	Catherine Bagnell Styles, Assistant Vice- President, Communications & Marketing
12:55	6)	Other Business	
1:00	7)	Adjournment	

Next Meeting Date – 12 noon, November 24, 2017